
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.725  36.775  Sydney Townsend  1009  10  Lvl 10: 16 -  Revolution  
2  9.550  37.200  Shantel Springer  1001  10  Lvl 10: 16 -  Arcadia  
3  8.800  34.600  Sophia Atienza  1007  10  Lvl 10: 16 -  Pinnacle  
         ==========================              
4  8.750  34.250  Kylie Schafer  1003  10  Lvl 10: 16 -  Butler Hy-Flyers  
5-T  8.650  34.600  Keaghan Schafer  1002  10  Lvl 10: 16 -  Butler Hy-Flyers  
6-T  8.650  30.750  Hannah Stahlbrodt  1006  10  Lvl 10: 16 -  GC2  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.550  36.775  Sydney Townsend  1009  10  Lvl 10: 16 -  Revolution  
2  8.725  37.200  Shantel Springer  1001  10  Lvl 10: 16 -  Arcadia  
3  8.400  34.600  Sophia Atienza  1007  10  Lvl 10: 16 -  Pinnacle  
         ==========================              
4  8.075  34.250  Kylie Schafer  1003  10  Lvl 10: 16 -  Butler Hy-Flyers  
5  8.000  34.600  Keaghan Schafer  1002  10  Lvl 10: 16 -  Butler Hy-Flyers  
6  6.100  30.750  Hannah Stahlbrodt  1006  10  Lvl 10: 16 -  GC2  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.500  37.200  Shantel Springer  1001  10  Lvl 10: 16 -  Arcadia  
2  9.300  34.600  Keaghan Schafer  1002  10  Lvl 10: 16 -  Butler Hy-Flyers  
3  8.500  34.600  Sophia Atienza  1007  10  Lvl 10: 16 -  Pinnacle  
         ==========================              
4  8.375  34.250  Kylie Schafer  1003  10  Lvl 10: 16 -  Butler Hy-Flyers  
5  8.225  36.775  Sydney Townsend  1009  10  Lvl 10: 16 -  Revolution  
6  7.600  30.750  Hannah Stahlbrodt  1006  10  Lvl 10: 16 -  GC2  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.425  37.200  Shantel Springer  1001  10  Lvl 10: 16 -  Arcadia  
2  9.275  36.775  Sydney Townsend  1009  10  Lvl 10: 16 -  Revolution  
3  9.050  34.250  Kylie Schafer  1003  10  Lvl 10: 16 -  Butler Hy-Flyers  
         ==========================              
4  8.900  34.600  Sophia Atienza  1007  10  Lvl 10: 16 -  Pinnacle  
5  8.650  34.600  Keaghan Schafer  1002  10  Lvl 10: 16 -  Butler Hy-Flyers  
6  8.400  30.750  Hannah Stahlbrodt  1006  10  Lvl 10: 16 -  GC2  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  

http://www.score-master.com/


1  37.200  9.550  Shantel Springer  1001  10  Lvl 10: 16 -  Arcadia  
2  36.775  9.725  Sydney Townsend  1009  10  Lvl 10: 16 -  Revolution  
3-T  34.600  9.300  Keaghan Schafer  1002  10  Lvl 10: 16 -  Butler Hy-Flyers  
4-T  34.600  8.900  Sophia Atienza  1007  10  Lvl 10: 16 -  Pinnacle  
         ==========================              
5  34.250  9.050  Kylie Schafer  1003  10  Lvl 10: 16 -  Butler Hy-Flyers  
6  30.750  8.650  Hannah Stahlbrodt  1006  10  Lvl 10: 16 -  GC2  

 


